
Round 1   24-Mar-24

Competitor Points

NAS - Queensland

Continuous: 7 years & Under M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MAISIE MARSH RMAA Shotokan303082

18NOAH McLEOD MDMMA303066

16CINDY AUNG RMAA Shotokan303098

14HUNTER CAREY Bonsai Karate303068

Continuous: 8 - 9 years M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

21EBONY O'BRIEN Kung fu Southside302962

18DYUTHI NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302955

16JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

14BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302902

12DEKOTA KRATZ MDMMA303088

9PHOENIX KENNERLEY Taekwondo303104

7KIERA BOWERS FSKFA302966

5STEFAN KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate302903

2ASHTON MADDEN Centre of Martil Arts303094

1TYLER CAMERON MDMMA303103

Female Continuous, Advanced Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18ZEARNA ROGERS MDMMA303070

16MICHELLE KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate302891

14MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate301238

Female Continuous, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

18LANA CAREY Bonsai Karate303067

Female Continuous, Veterans 40 yrs & Over

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973
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Female Continuous: 10 - 11yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

18FEBE BARRETT RMAA Shotokan303064

16ZOYA TAREIQ FSKFA302855

14ARIZONA HOLZER Taekwondo303074

12SAVANAH FLETCHER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303079

10MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

Female Continuous: 12 - 14yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Aaliyah Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302906

18RUBY WILLIAMS Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303111

16PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate302872

14JAZMINE SHELTON MDMMA303059

12DIYA NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302954

10ELLA BUTLER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303075

Female Continuous: 15 - 17yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

18ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

16ELSA POUYA Bonsai Karate303073

Female Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20RUBY WILLIAMS Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303111

18DIYA NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302954

16JAZMINE SHELTON MDMMA303059

14PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate302872

Female Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ELLA BUTLER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303075

18ELMA GAUDRON Tatsu Karate Do303081

16Aaliyah Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302906

Female Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ELSA POUYA Bonsai Karate303073
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Female Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

18CARMEN BRYANT Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303069

16ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

Female Point Sparring: Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ZEARNA ROGERS MDMMA303070

Female Point Sparring: Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18KAHLIA SMITH Bubishi Martial Arts300232

16ALISHA ORMSTON Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303078

14MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate301238

Female Point Sparring: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20LANA CAREY Bonsai Karate303067

18PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

Female Point Sparring: Veteran's Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Diane Rivo Hinson Kenshinkan Karate300122

18PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

16LANA CAREY Bonsai Karate303067

Male Continuous, Advanced Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
21MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

19CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

17MATTHEW FAULKNER Brisbane Kung Fu302963

15JAMES CANNON RMAA Shotokan303099

13JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

11TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

8NATHAN GLENN MDMMA303072

6NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

4LUCAS RADONOVA FSKFA302857
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Male Continuous, Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20WILLIAM JEFFERY MDMMA303086

18RYAN SMITH FSKFA303091

16ANGEL REBOLLEDO FSKFA303008

14JOZSEF PLANGAR Goshukan Karate303076

12DARREN COLE RMAA Shotokan302901

Male Continuous, Veterans 40 yrs & Over

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

18TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

16JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

14BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

12JOZSEF PLANGAR Goshukan Karate303076

Male Continuous: 10 - 11yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

21LUCAS JAMIESON RMAA Shotokan303080

18JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

16JEDD KRATZ MDMMA303089

14JACOB HINSON Focus Martial Arts303092

12RONAN MULHOLLAND MDMMA303085

9REON ALDER RMAA Shotokan302168

7COOPER SILK FSKFA302994

5ARNAV ABHILASH Bonsai Karate303116

2ETHAN O'CONNOR MDMMA303095

1TATE HOLZER Taekwondo303102

Male Continuous: 12 - 14yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
25ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302704

23JAYDEN CAREY FSKFA302989

20NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

18STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302895

15ZAYAN TAREIQ FSKFA302845

13BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302910

10BRAYDEN CARR FSKFA302975

8JAXON DONALDSON FSKFA302893

5MATTHEW ABELL Bonsai Karate303097

3SEBASTIAN HITCHCOCK MDMMA303084

1DAMEN HORVATH Tang Soo Do303100

1EDGERRIN HOWARD Bonsai Karate302830

1JOSHUA JAMIESON RMAA Shotokan302948

1LEO WOOD MDMMA303087
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Male Continuous: 15 - 17 yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
22OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

20ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan302940

18ETHAN CHUNG Kung fu Southside303065

16ETHAN YOUNG Kung fu Southside302971

13Tyler Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302907

11THOMAS DAVIS Kung fu Southside303077

9JACOB REID FSKFA302840

7LI WEI GRAHAM FSKFA303096

4BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts302941

2CHRISTIAN MOORE FSKFA302848

Male Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JOSHUA JAMIESON RMAA Shotokan302948

18JAXON DONALDSON FSKFA302893

16AIDEN LEE RMAA Shotokan303071

14SEBASTIAN HITCHCOCK MDMMA303084

12BRAYDEN CARR FSKFA302975

10DAMEN HORVATH Tang Soo Do303100

8LEO WOOD MDMMA303087

Male Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302910

18EDGERRIN HOWARD Bonsai Karate302830

Male Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MATTHEW ABELL Bonsai Karate303097

18ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan302940

16JAYDEN CAREY FSKFA302989

Male Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate302911

18ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302704

16CHRISTIAN MOORE FSKFA302848

14LI WEI GRAHAM FSKFA303096

12ZAYAN TAREIQ FSKFA302845

10STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302895

8NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464
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Male Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ETHAN YOUNG Kung fu Southside302971

Male Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

16BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts302941

16Tyler Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302907

14THOMAS DAVIS Kung fu Southside303077

Male Point Sparring, Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

18JAMES CANNON RMAA Shotokan303099

16MATTHEW FAULKNER Brisbane Kung Fu302963

14JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

12NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

10CHRISTIAN RISCO Brisbane Kung Fu302570

Male Point Sparring, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20DARREN COLE RMAA Shotokan302901

18ANGEL REBOLLEDO FSKFA303008

16WILLIAM JEFFERY MDMMA303086

14RYAN SMITH FSKFA303091

12JOZSEF PLANGAR Goshukan Karate303076

Male Point Sparring: Blackbelt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

18LUCAS RADONOVA FSKFA302857

16TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

14JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

12NATHAN GLENN MDMMA303072

Male Point Sparring: Veteran's Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JOZSEF PLANGAR Goshukan Karate303076

18JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

16TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

14JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680
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Point Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
25WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

23FEBE BARRETT RMAA Shotokan303064

20PARKER HINDS RMAA Shotokan303101

18RONAN MULHOLLAND MDMMA303085

15LUCAS JAMIESON RMAA Shotokan303080

13ZOYA TAREIQ FSKFA302855

10REON ALDER RMAA Shotokan302168

8MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

5JEDD KRATZ MDMMA303089

3ETHAN O'CONNOR MDMMA303095

1TATE HOLZER Taekwondo303102

1EVELYN DILEEP Bonsai Karate303117

1JACOB HINSON Focus Martial Arts303092

1COOPER SILK FSKFA302994

Point Sparring, 10 - 11yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

18ARIZONA HOLZER Taekwondo303074

16JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

14SAVANAH FLETCHER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303079

12HEIDI RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate303048

Point Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
21JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

19BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302902

17TYLER CAMERON MDMMA303103

15HARRY AUNG RMAA Shotokan303083

13DEKOTA KRATZ MDMMA303088

11EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

8PHOENIX KENNERLEY Taekwondo303104

6KIERA BOWERS FSKFA302966

4NIHIT ABHILASH Bonsai Karate303115

Point Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20EBONY O'BRIEN Kung fu Southside302962

18ASHTON MADDEN Centre of Martil Arts303094

16DYUTHI NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302955

14STEFAN KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate302903
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Point Sparring: Pee Wee 7yrs & Under M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MAISIE MARSH RMAA Shotokan303082

18CINDY AUNG RMAA Shotokan303098

16EVIE HOLTOM RMAA Shotokan303090

14HUNTER CAREY Bonsai Karate303068

12NOAH McLEOD MDMMA303066

10ETHAN DILEEP Bonsai Karate303118

Creative Weaponry Extreme: 0 - 12yrs (2 or more competi

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20CHINMAY KURIKALA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303107

18DIYA WARAICH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303063

16BRODY LEOTA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303106

14SKYE JEPP Brisbane Kung Fu302756

12VIVIAN VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303113

10GABRIEL VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303112

8KENSI-ROSE CHEN-SMITH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303108

Creative Weaponry Extreme: Senior (More then 2 competi

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

18MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

16JENNIFER LE Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303017

Creative Weaponry Extreme:13 - 17yrs (More then 2 com

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JAHNAVI KURIKALA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303105

Demonstration: Senior (2 Competitors or More)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

Demonstrations:13 - 17yrs (more then 2 competitors)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20CARMEN BRYANT Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303069

Female Forms: Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18ALISHA ORMSTON Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303078

16JENNIFER LE Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303017

14MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate301238
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Female Forms: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

18LANA CAREY Bonsai Karate303067

Forms, Pee Wee 7 yrs & Under

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20GEORGE HEMMING Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303060

18EVIE HOLTOM RMAA Shotokan303090

16MAISIE MARSH RMAA Shotokan303082

14CINDY AUNG RMAA Shotokan303098

12HUNTER CAREY Bonsai Karate303068

10ETHAN DILEEP Bonsai Karate303118

Forms: 10 - 11 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
22PARKER HINDS RMAA Shotokan303101

20JACOB HINSON Focus Martial Arts303092

18MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

16WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

13BRODY LEOTA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303106

11LUCAS JAMIESON RMAA Shotokan303080

9REON ALDER RMAA Shotokan302168

7FEBE BARRETT RMAA Shotokan303064

4EVELYN DILEEP Bonsai Karate303117

2TATE HOLZER Taekwondo303102

Forms: 10 - 11yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

20JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

16ARNAV ABHILASH Bonsai Karate303116

14CHINMAY KURIKALA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303107

12HEIDI RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate303048

12SAVANAH FLETCHER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303079

8ARIZONA HOLZER Taekwondo303074

Forms: 12 - 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JOSHUA JAMIESON RMAA Shotokan302948

18AIDEN LEE RMAA Shotokan303071

16DAMEN HORVATH Tang Soo Do303100

14DIYA WARAICH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303063
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Forms: 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20VINCENT VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303114

18RUBY WILLIAMS Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303111

16DIYA NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302954

14BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302910

12EDGERRIN HOWARD Bonsai Karate302830

10PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate302872

8VIVIAN VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303113

Forms: 14 - 15yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan302940

18MATTHEW ABELL Bonsai Karate303097

Forms: 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SANDY WILSON Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303110

18JAHNAVI KURIKALA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303105

16NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

14ELMA GAUDRON Tatsu Karate Do303081

12ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302704

10STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302895

8THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate302911

6ELLA BUTLER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303075

Forms: 16 - 17yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ELSA POUYA Bonsai Karate303073

Forms: 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

18SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

16BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts302941

14CARMEN BRYANT Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303069

12ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047
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Forms: 8 - 9yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
24JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

22ANNIKA HEMMING Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303061

19PRISCILLA WILSON Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303109

17BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302902

14EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

12ALICE NGUYEN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303058

10KENSI-ROSE CHEN-SMITH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303108

7GABRIEL VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303112

5HARRY AUNG RMAA Shotokan303083

2NIHIT ABHILASH Bonsai Karate303115

1ALEEYA WARAICH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303062

1PHOENIX KENNERLEY Taekwondo303104

Forms: 8 - 9yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20DYUTHI NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302955

18ASHTON MADDEN Centre of Martil Arts303094

Forms: Veteran's Over 40 yrs M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

18MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

16PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

14Diane Rivo Hinson Kenshinkan Karate300122

12TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

10JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

8BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

Male Forms: Advanced (5th -1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

18BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

16CHRISTIAN RISCO Brisbane Kung Fu302570

14CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

12MATTHEW FAULKNER Brisbane Kung Fu302963

10NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

8JAMES CANNON RMAA Shotokan303099

6JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680
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Male Forms: Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

18MIKEY FLEMING Bonsai Karate301215

16JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

14BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

12MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

10TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

Male Forms: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20DARREN COLE RMAA Shotokan302901

18JOZSEF PLANGAR Goshukan Karate303076

Synchronised Team Forms: Junior M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SAVANAH FLETCHER Tai Kai Karate Wado Ryu303079

18GABRIEL VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303112

Synchronised Team Forms: Senior M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

Traditional Chinese Weaponry - 0 - 10yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20BRODY LEOTA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303106

18ANNIKA HEMMING Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303061

16GEORGE HEMMING Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303060

14ALICE NGUYEN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303058

12PRISCILLA WILSON Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303109

10ALEEYA WARAICH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303062

Traditional Chinese Weaponry  11 - 17yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SANDY WILSON Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303110

18CHINMAY KURIKALA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303107

16VINCENT VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303114

14SKYE JEPP Brisbane Kung Fu302756

12DIYA WARAICH Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303063

10JAHNAVI KURIKALA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303105
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Traditional Chinese Weaponry - Senior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

18MATTHEW FAULKNER Brisbane Kung Fu302963

16MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

14CHRISTIAN RISCO Brisbane Kung Fu302570

12NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

10ERIC BRUCKNER Brisbane Kung Fu302972

8JENNIFER LE Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303017

Traditional Japanese/Okinawan Weaponry - Junior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

18SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

16NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

14JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

12ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

10DAMEN HORVATH Tang Soo Do303100

Traditional Japanese/Okinawan Weaponry - Senior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20DEAN PRATT Seito Kai Laido302123

18MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

16HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

14JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463
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